
High Park Ski Club Downhill Day Trip Schedule 2019/20 Season

Trip No Day Date Destination Special Event Morning Departure First Pick Up 
Hill Departure 

Time 

A1901 Saturday 7-Dec-19 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Test drive 7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A19901 Monday 9-Dec-19 Blue Mountain Inn 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1902 Saturday 14-Dec-19 Mount St. Louis Moonstone No lessons; XC Combo - DH Bus 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A1903 Sunday 15-Dec-19 Blue Mountain's South Lodge No lessons; XC Combo - DH Bus 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19902 Wednesday 18-Dec-19 Blue Mountain Inn 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1904 Saturday 21-Dec-19 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Bring a friend; XC combo - DH bus 7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A1905 Sunday 22-Dec-19 Blue Mountain's South Lodge Bring a friend; XC combo - DH bus 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1906 Saturday 28-Dec-19 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Bring a friend 7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A19903 Monday 30-Dec-19 Mansfield NEW LOCATION; Holiday week trip 8:00AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A1907 Saturday 4-Jan-20 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Bring a friend; Rain date - test drive 7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A1908 Sunday 5-Jan-20 Blue Mountain's South Lodge Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19904 Monday 6-Jan-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19905 Wednesday 8-Jan-20 Craigleith Bring a friend; XC Combo - DH Bus 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1909 Saturday 11-Jan-20 Mount St. Louis Moonstone
Member Appreciation Day; Double-
Double lessons; Members ONLY; Late 
return departure; Pizza

7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 6:15 PM

A1910 Sunday 12-Jan-20 Blue Mountain's South Lodge Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19906 Monday 13-Jan-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19907 Wednesday 15-Jan-20 Alpine Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1911 Saturday 18-Jan-20 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Bring a friend 7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A1912 Sunday 19-Jan-20 Blue Mountain's South Lodge Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19908 Monday 20-Jan-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19909 Wednesday 22-Jan-20 Devil's Glen Bring a friend; XC Combo - DH Bus 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1913 Saturday 25-Jan-20 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Bring a friend 7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A1914 Sunday 26-Jan-20 Blue Mountain's South Lodge Bring a friend 6:45 AM Yonge / Davenport 4:00PM

A19910 Monday 27-Jan-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19911 Wednesday 29-Jan-20 Osler Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1915 Saturday 1-Feb-20 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Bring a friend 7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A1916 Sunday 2-Feb-20 Blue Mountain's South Lodge Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19912 Monday 3-Feb-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19913 Wednesday 5-Feb-20 Georgian Peaks Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1917 Saturday 8-Feb-20 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Bring a friend 7:00AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A1918 Sunday 9-Feb-20 Blue Mountain's South Lodge Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19914 Monday 10-Feb-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19915 Wednesday 12-Feb-20 Mansfield Bring a friend; XC Combo - DH Bus 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1919 Saturday 15-Feb-20 Holiday Valley
Members only; No guests; QEW and 
Winston Churchill stop; Pizza

6:45AM Yonge & York Mills 7:30 PM

A19916 Wednesday 19-Feb-20 Craigleith Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1920 Saturday 22-Feb-20 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Bring a friend 7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A1921 Sunday 23-Feb-20 Blue Mountain's South Lodge Bring a friend 6:45 AM Yonge / Davenport 4:00 PM



Trip No Day Date Destination Special Event Morning Departure First Pick Up 
Hill Departure 

Time 

A19917 Monday 24-Feb-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19918 Wednesday 26-Feb-20 Craigleith Bring a friend; XC Combo - DH Bus 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1922 Saturday 29-Feb-20 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Test drive; Pizza 7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1923 Sunday 1-Mar-20 Blue Mountain's South Lodge Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19919 Monday 2-Mar-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19920 Wednesday 4-Mar-20 Alpine Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1924 Saturday 7-Mar-20 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Bring a friend; Pizza 7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A1925 Sunday 8-Mar-20 Blue Mountain's South Lodge Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19921 Monday 9-Mar-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19922 Wednesday 11-Mar-20 Alpine Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1926 Saturday 14-Mar-20 Mount St. Louis Moonstone Bring a friend 7:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A19923 Monday 16-Mar-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19924 Wednesday 18-Mar-20 Beaver Valley Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1927 Saturday 21-Mar-20 Caledon Ski Club Sleep-in Saturday; NEW LOCATION 9:00 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:30 PM

A1928 Sunday 22-Mar-20 Blue Mountain's South Lodge XC combo - Nordic bus USE Nordic Times Bloor/Indian Road TBD

A19925 Monday 23-Mar-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A19926 Wednesday 25-Mar-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend; XC Combo - DH Bus 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM

A1929 Saturday 28-Mar-20 Mount St. Louis Moonstone XC combo - Nordic bus USE Nordic Times Bloor/Indian Road TBD

A19927 Monday 30-Mar-20 Blue Mountain Inn Bring a friend 6:45 AM Bloor/Indian Road 4:00 PM


